SMCHS FOOTBALL RECORDS 1989-2023

PASSING YARDAGE - GAME

WWW.EAGLESFOOTBALL.COM

PASSING YARDAGE - GAME - Minimum 200 Yards

RANK NAME

1 KJ Costello

2 Jaxon Potter

3  Jaxon Potter

4  KJ Costello

5  Carson Palmer
KJ Costello

7  Peter Costelli

8  Jaxon Potter

9 KJ Costello

10  Colt Fulton

11 Richard Wagner

12 Jaxon Potter

13 John Gazzaniga

14  Jaxon Potter

15  Carson Palmer

16 KJ Costello

17  KJ Costello

18 Ryan World

19 Sean O'Brien

20 Jaxon Potter

21 Johnny Stanton

22 Peter Costelli

23  KJ Costello

24 Hunter Melton

25 KJ Costello

26 Sean O'Brien

27  Colt Fulton

28 Jaxon Potter

29 KJ Costello

30 Jon Daniels
Johnny Stanton

32 Richard Wagner

33 Ryan World

34  Carson Palmer

35 Marshall Tharpe

36 Ryan World

37 Peter Costelli
Jaxon Potter

39 KJ Costello

40 Jaxon Potter

41  KJ Costello

42 Adam Young
KJ Costello

44  Jaxon Potter

45  Josiah Norwood

46 John Gazzaniga

47  Johnny Stanton

48 Derek Yankoff

49 Sean O'Brien
Colt Fulton

51 Derek Yankoff

OPPONENT
Orange Lutheran
@ Los Alamitos
Orange Lutheran
Bishop Gorman
Tustin (CIF)

@ Corona Santiago
Orem

JSerra

Corona Santiago
JSerra

Loyola

@ Jserra

@ Bishop Amat
Servite

Newport Harbor
@ Cathedral Catholic
Mater Dei

@ Poway

@ Tustin

JSerra (CIF)
Trabuco Hills
Downey

@ Bishop Gorman
@ Liberty

Dorsey

@ Glendora (CIF)
@ Mayfair

Nolan Catholic
Bishop Amat
Loyola

Bellarmine (CIF)
Jserra

@ La Costa Canyon

@ Newport Harbor (CIF)

Tustin

Servite

@ Orange Lutheran
San Juan Hills

@ St. John Bosco
Norco

@ Servite

Edison

JSerra

Los Alamitos

@ Servite

@ JSerra

@ Servite

Newport Harbor

@ Irvine

@ Sierra Canyon (CIF)
@ Damien (CIF)
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YEAR
2014
2022
2021
2013
1997
2015
2018
2022
2014
2020
2016
2021
2023
2022
1997
2015
2015
2008
1992
2022
2012
2018
2014
2023
2014
1992
2020
2021
2014
2005
2011
2016
2008
1997
2001
2008
2018
2021
2014
2022
2015
2010
2014
2021
2017
2023
2011
1993
1992
2019
1993

YARDS
495
482
462
446
423
423
416
412
407
403
397
387
377
376
356
350
346
337
334
331
325
325
320
316
315
314
313
311
308
306
306
305
303
300
297
295
294
294
293
286
285
284
284
280
279
277
276
275
274
274
273



53

55
56

58

60
61
62
63
64
65
66
67

69
70
71
72
73

75
76
77

79
80
81
82
83
84

86

88

90

93

94

96

98

100

101

102

103
104

Case Colaw
Greg Orlando
Josiah Norwood
Jaxon Potter

KJ Costello
Colt Fulton
Greg Orlando
Josiah Norwood
Carson Palmer
Chris Rix

Sean O'Brien
KJ Costello
Jaxon Potter
Ryan World
Jaxon Potter
Adam Young
Jaxon Potter
Josiah Norwood
Carson Palmer
Sean O'Brien
KJ Costello
Marshall Tharpe
KJ Costello
Greg Orlando
Jon Daniels
Peter Costelli
John Gazzaniga
Colt Fulton
Derek Yankoff
Josiah Norwood
John Gazzaniga
Carson Palmer
Jon Daniels
Josiah Norwood
Sean O'Brien
Derek Yankoff
Carson Palmer
Case Colaw
Sean O'Brien
Carson Palmer
Ryan World
Ryan World

Jon Daniels
Joshua Contreras
Derek Yankoff
Jon Daniels
Ryan World
John Gazzaniga
Marshall Tharpe
Case Colaw
Trevor Yankoff
Carson Palmer
Chris Collins
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@ Servite
Woodbridge (CIF)
Mater Dei

St. Augustine
Trabuco Hills

St. John Bosco
Carlsbad

@ Murrieta Valley (CIF)
@ Fountain Valley
@ Rancho Bernardo
St. John Bosco

@ Westlake

@ Servite

@ St. Bonaventure
@ Orange Lutheran
Mission Viejo

@ Norco

Mayfair

Newport Harbor (CIF)
@ Newport Harbor
@ Bishop Amat

@ Los Alamitos (CIF)
@ Mater Dei

@ Irvine

@ Loyola

Mayfair

@ Sierra Canyon - CIF
Orange Lutheran
Irvine

@ Downey
Orange Lutheran
@ El Toro

@ Servite

@ St. John Bosco
@ Notre Dame

@ St. John Bosco
Katella (CIF)
Bishop Amat
Corona del Mar

@ Servite (CIF)

@ Mater Dei

@ Orange Lutheran
Bishop Amat

@ Cherry Creek

@ Buena Park

@ Bishop Amat
Chaparral

@ Mater Dei

Norco

St. John Bosco
Miraleste

El Modena
Newport Harbor
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2002
1998
2017
2021
2013
2020
1998
2017
1997
1999
1992
2015
2021
2008
2022
2010
2021
2017
1996
1992
2013
2001
2014
1998
2004
2018
2023
2019
1993
2017
2023
1996
2004
2017
1992
1993
1997
2002
1992
1997
2007
2008
2004
2019
1993
2005
2008
2023
2001
2002
1989
1996
1995

273
271
271
270
268
268
267
266
262
258
255
253
252
251
251
247
247
246
245
244
243
240
240
239
236
235
235
231
229
228
227
225
225
225
224
224
223
223
222
222
222
221
220
220
215
215
214
214
212
211
210
209
208
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Johnny Stanton @ Brophy Prep 2012 208
106 Colt Fulton @ Redlands East Valley 2019 207
107 Greg Orlando @ Newport Harbor 1998 205
108 Sean O'Brien Littlerock 1991 204
109 Sean O'Brien Woodbridge 1992 203

Chris Collins @ El Toro 1994 203

Chris Collins @ Fountain Valley 1995 203
112 KJ Costello @ Crespi (CIF) 2014 202
113 KJ Costello @ Orange Lutheran 2015 202
114 John Gazzaniga @ Servite 2023 202
115 Peter Costelli Jserra 2018 201
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PASSING YARDAGE - SEASON - Minimum 100 Yards

RANK NAME
1 KJ Costello
2 Jaxon Potter
3 Jaxon Potter
4  Sean O'Brien
5  Carson Palmer
6  Johnny Stanton
7  KJ Costello
8 Ryan World
9  Peter Costelli
10  Josiah Norwood
11 Richard Wagner
12 Carson Palmer
13  Derek Yankoff
14  Greg Orlando
15 Adam Young
16  Jon Daniels
17 John Gazzaniga
18 Jon Daniels
19  Chris Collins
20 Marshall Tharpe
21  Eric Reisinger
22 KJ Costello
23  Trevor Yankoff
24 Colt Fulton
25  Matt Dlugolecki
26  Colt Fulton
27 Case Colaw
28 Sean O'Brien
29  Trevor Yankoff
30 Michael Angelo
31 Johnny Stanton
32 Kyle Sweet
33  Chris Rix
34  Brett Mason
35 Greg Orlando
36 Bobby Crane
37  Chris Collins
38 Hunter Melton
39  Matt Dlugolecki
40 Reiley Higgins
41 Johnny Stanton
42 Kyle Sweet
43 Richard Wagner
44 Joshua Contreras
45 Ryan World
46  Bekkem Kritza
47  Brian Garrigan
48 Craig Harrison
49  Mark Sanchez
50 James Johnson
51 Brendan Costello
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YEAR
2014
2021
2022
1992
1997
2011
2015
2008
2018
2017
2016
1996
1993
1998
2010
2005
2023
2004
1995
2001
2006
2013
1990
2019
2000
2020
2002
1991
1989
2003
2012
2012
1999
2007
1997
2009
1994
2023
1999
2009
2010
2013
2015
2019
2007
2022
1994
1995
2002
2023
2016

YARDS
3122
2869
2640
2617
2608
2439
2228
2347
2292
2231
2156
2084
2001
1978
1935
1800
1769
1763
1677
1601
1575
1478
1367
1361
1307
1292
1181
1104
1087

978
949
943
933
895
584
577
570
563
528
493
375
357
332
308
307
267
259
249
221
205
198
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52 Dustin Creager 1998
53 Reiley Higgins 2008
54  Josh Canty 2012
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128
119
116
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PASSING YARDAGE - CAREER - Minimum 200 Yards
RANK NAME

1

0 N O 0o~ WODN

1"
12
13
14
15
16
17
18
19
20
21
22
23
24
25
26
27
28
29
30
31
32
33
34

KJ Costello
Jaxon Potter
Carson Palmer
Johnny Stanton
Sean O'Brien
Jon Daniels

Colt Fulton

Greg Orlando
Ryan World
Richard Wagner
Trevor Yankoff
Chris Collins
Peter Costelli
Josiah Norwood
Derek Yankoff
Adam Young
Matt Dlugolecki
John Gazzaniga
Marshall Tharpe
Eric Reisinger
Kyle Sweet
Case Colaw
Michael Angelo
Chris Rix

Brett Mason
Reiley Higgins
Bobby Crane
Hunter Melton
Joshua Contreras
Bekkem Kritza
Brian Garrigan
Craig Harrison
Mark Sanchez
James Johnson

PASSING YARDAGE - CAREER - 100 Yard Games (Minimum 20)

RANK NAME
1 KJ Costello
2  Carson Palmer

PASSING YARDAGE - CAREER - 200 Yard Games

RANK NAME
1 KJ Costello
2  Jaxon Potter
3  Carson Palmer
Sean O'Brien
5 Ryan World
6  Josiah Norwood

Last Updated November 19, 2023
Shane Mielke

YEARS
2013-15
2021-22
1995-97
2010-12
1990-92
2003-05
2019-20
1996-98
2007-08
2015-16
1989-90
1993-95
2018
2017
1991-93
2010
1999-00
2023
2000-01
2005-06
2011-14
2001-02
2002-03
1999
2007
2008-10
2009-10
2023
2019
2022
1993-94
1993-95
2002
2023

YEARS
2013-15
1995-97

YEARS
2013-15
2021-22
1995-97
1990-92
2007-08
2017

YARDS
6947
5509
4692
3763
3721
3622
2653
2562
2535
2488
2454
2302
2292
2231
2108
1935
1835
1769
1663
1588
1360
1200

978
933
895
657
586
563
308
267
259
249
221
205

TOTAL
26
22
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Colt Fulton 2019-20 6
8  Derek Yankoff 1991-93 5
Jon Daniels 2003-05 5
Peter Costelli 2018 5
John Gazzaniga 2023 5
11 Greg Orlando 1996-98 4
Johnny Stanton 2010-12 4
13  Chris Collins 1993-95 3
Marshall Tharpe 2000-01 3
Case Colaw 2001-02 3
16  Adam Young 2010 2
Richard Wagner 2015-16 2
18  Trevor Yankoff 1989-90 1
Chris Rix 1999 1
Joshua Contreras 2019 1
111

PASSING YARDAGE - CAREER - 300 Yard Games
RANK NAME YEARS TOTAL
1 KJ Costello 2013-15 8
2  Jaxon Potter 2021-22 7
3  Carson Palmer 1995-97 3
4  Sean O'Brien 1990-92 2
Ryan World 2007-08 2
Richard Wagner 2015-16 2
Colt Fulton 2019-20 2
8  Johnny Stanton 2010-12 1
Jon Daniels 2003-05 1
Peter Costelli 2018 1
Hunter Melton 2023 1
John Gazzaniga 2023 1
31

PASSING YARDAGE - CAREER - 400 Yard Games
RANK NAME YEARS NO.
1 KJ Costello 2013-15 4
2 Jaxon Potter 2021-22 3
3  Carson Palmer 1995-97 1
Peter Costelli 2018 1
Colt Fulton 2019-20 1
10
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